6/11/23, 9:07 PM

Open Scorehoard - Teamworks June Qualifier Event

THIS REPORT IS INFORMATIONAL ONLY. Dogs listed below are ranked based on their best score for each individual

NADD | Scoreboard

splash. You can click a name to view more information about a dog, or click on a breed to view the breed rankings report.
Tie-breaking: the lesser score may be used to break a tie, otherwise dogs may share a rank when both scores tie.

Splash #1 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

1

9

ID #

30170

15754

30820

27145

26885

25356

6153

28361

19381

27161

15138

26365

31087

21090

Call Name

Sirius
Goose
Siren
Taki
Kimber
Medic
Rumor
Gypsy
Lace
Sin
Sadie
Daisy
Elsa

Kool

Qualifiers | Breed

Giant Schnauz
Lab
AllAmerican
Toller

GSP

Dutch Shep
Dutch Shep
Lab

Border Collie
Cattle Dog
Lab

Lab

GSP

Vizsla

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/394 3/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Hunter Crawford
Amy Black
Jennifer Rouse
Christie Canfield
Amanda Rodieck
Ashley Jacobson
Albert Foulkes
Shawn Swindell
Dana Shulman
Gwen Lukach
Debra Moorman
Debra Moorman
Kelsea Peace

Kimberley Hamlen

Score
1

21'0

20'9

20'6

19'9

19'3

17'9

17'2

17'6

17'6

16'0

Score
2

20'9

20'3

14'0

20'0

19'0

18'6

17'10

17'6

15'0

15'9

16'0

16'0

15'9

15'9

Best

21'0

20'9

20'6

20'0

19'3

18'6

17' 10

17'6

17' 6

16'0

16'0

16'0

15'9

15'9

116


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3943/splashid/34861
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/79/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19381
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19381
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27161
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27161
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31087
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31087
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21090
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/160/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21090

6/11/23, 9:07 PM
Division
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Novice

Place

11

ID #

28823

29669

30986

24555

14787

18138

Call Name

Muldoon IV
Alba

Penny
Timber
Cherry

Zap

Splash #2 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

1

ID #

15754

14986

25356

30170

27145

30820

26885

28361

6153

31087

Call Name

Goose
Connor
Medic
Sirius
Taki
Siren
Kimber
Gypsy
Rumor

Elsa

Qualifiers

..

:

Qualifiers

.
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Breed

Golden
AllAmerican
Border Collie
Golden
Border Collie

Border Collie

Breed

Lab

Chessie

Dutch Shep
Giant Schnauz
Toller
AllAmerican
GSP

Lab

Dutch Shep

GSP

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/394 3/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Tammy Jones
Ashley Jacobson
Jeanette Shires
Emma Aldridge
Michele Godlevski

Michele Godlevski

Owner

Amy Black

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Ashley Jacobson

Hunter Crawford

Christie Canfield

Jennifer Rouse

Amanda Rodieck

Shawn Swindell

Albert Foulkes

Kelsea Peace

Score
1

15'6

10'3

10'3

8'3

Score
1

22'0

20'3

20'9

19'0

20'3

20'3

18' 11

18'0

17'5

17'9

Score
2

14'0

11'6

10'3

10'3

9'6

8'0

Score
2

19'3

21'0

19'3

20'9

20'6

19'6

19'3

17'9

17'10

15'9

Best

15'6

11'6

11'6

10'3

10'3

8'3

Best

22'0

21'0

20'9

20'9

20'6

20'3

19'3

18'0

17' 10

17'9

2/16


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3943/splashid/34862
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/79/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31087
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31087

6/11/23, 9:07 PM
Division
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice

Novice

Place

ID #

15138

26365

27161

28823

19381

21090

29669

30986

24555

14787

18138

Call Name

Sadie

Daisy

Sin
Muldoon IV
Lace

Kool

Alba

Penny
Timber
Cherry

Zap

Splash #3 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Place

1

ID #

14986

30170

15754

27145

26885

Call
Name

Connor

Sirius

Goose

Taki

Kimber

NADD | Scoreboard

Qualifiers | Breed

Lab
Lab
Cattle Dog
: : Golden

Border Collie
Vizsla
AllAmerican

e Border Collie
Golden
Border Collie

Border Collie

Qualifiers | Breed

Chessie
Giant Schnauz

Lab

-3(- Toller

GSP

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/394 3/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Debra Moorman
Debra Moorman
Gwen Lukach
Tammy Jones
Dana Shulman
Kimberley Hamlen
Ashley Jacobson
Jeanette Shires
Emma Aldridge
Michele Godlevski

Michele Godlevski

Owner

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Hunter Crawford

Amy Black

Christie Canfield

Amanda Rodieck

Score

17'3

16'6

16'6

15'3

15'3

Score

19'6

20'6

20'6

18'3

19'3

Score
2

16'9

17'3

15'9

16'6

13'6

9'0

7'9

Score

21" 11

21'0

20'3

20'6

20'0

Best

17'3

17'3

16'6

16'6

15'3

14'9

11'3

11'3

92'11

9'9

8'3

Best

21" 11

21'0

20'6

20'6

20'0

3/16


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27161
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27161
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19381
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19381
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21090
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/160/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21090
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3943/splashid/34863
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/79/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885

6/11/23, 9:07 PM
Division
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice

Novice

Place

ID #

28361

11035

19381

6153

31087

27161

30986

24555

14787

18138

Call
Name

Gypsy
Jac
Lace
Rumor
Elsa
Sin
Penny
Timber
Cherry

Zap

Splash #4 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

1

ID #

30170

15754

27145

11035

26885

19381

Call Name
Sirius
Goose
Taki

Jac
Kimber

Lace

NADD | Scoreboard

Qualifiers | Breed

.

Lab

Border Collie
Border Collie
Dutch Shep
GSP

Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Golden
Border Collie

Border Collie

Qualifiers | Breed

® 06

Giant Schnauz

Lab

Toller

Border Collie

GSP

Border Collie

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/394 3/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Shawn Swindell
Lisa Catherine
Dana Shulman
Albert Foulkes
Kelsea Peace
Gwen Lukach
Jeanette Shires
Emma Aldridge
Michele Godlevski

Michele Godlevski

Owner

Hunter Crawford
Amy Black
Christie Canfield
Lisa Catherine
Amanda Rodieck

Dana Shulman

Score
1

19'0

18'9

15'9

17'10

16'6

14'0

10" 4

12'0

9'6

9'0

Score
1

21'10

20" 11

19'9

19'3

17'9

16'6

Score
2

18'0

13'6

18'3

17'6

15'9

12'6

12'2

10'3

9'0

8'3

Score
2

22'1

20'6

13'3

18'3

18'6

18'0

Best

19'0

18'9

18'3

17' 10

16'6

14'0

12' 2

12'0

9'6

9'0

Best

22'1

20" 11

19'9

19'3

18'6

18'0

4/16


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/11035
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/11035
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19381
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19381
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31087
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31087
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27161
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27161
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3943/splashid/34864
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/79/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/11035
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/11035
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19381
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19381

6/11/23, 9:07 PM
Division
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Novice

Novice

Place

ID #

28361

28823

27161

30986

24555

14787

18138

Call Name
Gypsy
Muldoon IV
Sin

Penny
Timber
Cherry

Zap

Splash #5 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

1

ID #

13601

16256

27145

21321

28444

26885

28147

24356

9289

Call Name

Moses
Erin
Taki
Reilly
Staley
Kimber
Willow
Duckey

Kiara

Qualifiers

..

:

Qualifiers

©
®

.

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Lab

Golden
Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Golden
Border Collie

Border Collie

Breed

Saluki

Lab

Toller

Lab

Lab

GSP
OTHER-Mixed
AllAmerican

Lab

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/394 3/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Shawn Swindell
Tammy Jones
Gwen Lukach
Jeanette Shires
Emma Aldridge
Michele Godlevski

Michele Godlevski

Owner

Brandie Hudecek
Kathy Phelan
Christie Canfield
Thomas Barry
Carinne Woodworth
Amanda Rodieck
Alyssa Geib

Molly Schertzinger

Kathy Phelan

Score
1

16'0

16'9

14'3

19" 11

19'9

19'3

18'6

19'6

18'6

Score
2

17'0

16'4

15'9

9'0

8'0

9'0

8'9

16'0

19'9

20'6

20'3

20'0

19'9

19'0

19'0

Best

17'0

16'9

15'9

12'3

11'3

9'6

8'9

Best

21'6

21'3

21'0

20'6

20'3

20'0

19'9

19'6

19'0

5/16


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28823
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27161
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27161
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3943/splashid/34866
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16256
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16256
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28147
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28147
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/9289
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/9289

6/11/23, 9:07 PM
Division
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Place

4

ID #

30153

6153

30820

29780

28361

23444

31087

10927

21090

29781

27225

24555

18138

14787

31275

26568

27112

Call Name | Qualifiers

Sophie
Rumor
Siren
Artie
Gypsy
Riggs
Elsa
Teddy
Kool
Baer
Mora
Timber
Zap
Cherry
Meeko
Teller

Reddington

Splash #6 - Distance Jump (Open)

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

GSD

Dutch Shep
AllAmerican
Whippet

Lab

ENG Sp Span
GSP

Golden
Vizsla

Lab

Poodle
Golden
Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

BEL Terv

BEL Mal

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/394 3/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Amy Bonis

Albert Foulkes
Jennifer Rouse
Garrett Santichen
Shawn Swindell
Jordan Allred
Kelsea Peace
Richard Stacey
Kimberley Hamlen
Paralee Smith
Emily Carabello
Emma Aldridge
Michele Godlevski
Michele Godlevski
Ashley Dockham
Jordan Allred

Holly Roberts

Score
1

17'9

18'4

18'0

16'6

15" 11

15" 11

14'5

14'9

14'6

12'0

12'0

9'3

8'0

9'0

8'6

6'6

6'0

Score
2

19'0

17'5

18'3

18'3

16'3

15'6

15'9

4'9

9'2

8'9

7'9

8'3

50

Best

19'0

18'4

18'3

18'3

16'3

15" 11

15'9

14'9

14'6

12'0

12'0

10'0

9'2

9'0

8'6

83

6'0

6/16


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31087
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31087
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/10927
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/10927
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21090
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/160/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21090
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29781
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29781
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26568
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26568
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3943/splashid/34867

6/11/23, 9:07 PM

Division

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

1

10

11

ID #

13601

21321

28444

24356

27145

9289

26885

30820

22005

23614

20437

16256

28147

28361

30153

29780

6153

27733

31087

Call Name

Moses
Reilly
Staley
Duckey
Taki
Kiara
Kimber
Siren
Cadlah
Bentley
Chori'
Erin
Willow
Gypsy
Sophie
Artie
Rumor
Oslo

Elsa

Qualifiers

© 6

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Saluki

Lab

Lab
AllAmerican
Toller

Lab

GSP
AllAmerican
Chessie

Lab

Chessie

Lab
OTHER-Mixed
Lab

GSD
Whippet
Dutch Shep
Poodle

GSP

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/394 3/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Brandie Hudecek

Thomas Barry

Carinne Woodworth

Molly Schertzinger

Christie Canfield

Kathy Phelan

Amanda Rodieck

Jennifer Rouse

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Kim Miller

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Kathy Phelan

Alyssa Geib

Shawn Swindell

Amy Bonis

Garrett Santichen

Albert Foulkes

Katie Powell

Kelsea Peace

Score
1

22'0

21" 11

20'3

20'6

20'4

19'9

20'6

20'6

19'3

19'9

19'0

17' 11

19'3

18'6

18'6

16'6

17'6

16'0

17'0

Score

2
21'9

21'3

20'6

19'6

19'0

19" 11

19'6

19'6

19'6

18'7

17'9

17'4

18'0

17'6

17'6

14'6

Best

22'0

21" 11

21'6

21'0

21'0

20'6

20'6

20'6

19" 11

19'9

19'6

19'6

19'3

18'6

18'6

18'0

17'6

17'6

17'0

7/16


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/9289
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/9289
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16256
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16256
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28147
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28147
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31087
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31087

6/11/23, 9:07 PM NADD | Scoreboard

Score | Score

Division | Place ID # Call Name | Qualifiers | Breed Owner 1 2 Best
Senior 12 18803 Millie S Lab Kim Miller 10'6 16'3 | 16'3
Senior 13 23444 Riggs D10 € ENG Sp Span Jordan Allred 15'0 15'6 | 15'6
Senior 14 21090 Kool D10 € Vizsla Kimberley Hamlen 14' 4 15'0 | 15'0
Junior 1 27225 Mora D10 € Poodle Emily Carabello 12'9 14'9 | 14'9
Junior 2 10927 Teddy SR Golden Richard Stacey 13'0 0'0 13'0
Junior 3 29781 Baer DO € Lab Paralee Smith 1111 12'3 12'3
Junior 4 24555 Timber D10 € Golden Emma Aldridge 11'4 10'0 | 11'4
Junior 5 15103 Lily Grace - Golden Candyce Beneke 9'9 10'6 | 10'6
Junior 6 13962 Vixen D10 € Toller Kelsey Huff 10" 1 10'0 | 10"1
Novice 1 26568 Teller S BEL Terv Jordan Allred 9'6 9'6 9'6
Novice 2 14787 Cherry 9.0 € Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'6 9'2 9'6
Novice 3 31275 Meeko SR Whippet Ashley Dockham 80 9'6 9'6
Novice 4 18138 Zap D101 € Border Collie Michele Godlevski 84 9'0 9'0
Novice 5 27112 Reddington | - - - BEL Mal Holly Roberts 7'9 6' 11 7'9
Novice 6 30884 Echo e Boykin Brandee Pennington 6'6 7'0 7'0

Splash #7 - Distance Jump (Open)

Score | Score

1 2 Best

Division | Place ID# Call Name | Qualifiers | Breed Owner

Elite 1 18438 | Yeti Lab Dawn Jauernik 23'11 | 24'0 | 24'0

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/394 3/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print 8/16


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21090
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/160/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21090
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/10927
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/10927
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29781
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29781
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15103
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15103
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13962
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13962
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26568
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26568
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30884
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30884
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3943/splashid/34868
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438

6/11/23, 9:07 PM

Division

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

1

ID #

26266

23579

13601

28444

21321

26885

30153

27145

23614

18803

20437

16256

9289

28147

6153

29780

27733

28361

27225

Call Name

Dozer
Piper
Moses
Staley
Reilly
Kimber
Sophie
Taki
Bentley
Millie
Chori'
Erin
Kiara
Willow
Rumor
Artie
Oslo
Gypsy

Mora

Qualifiers

.

.

&
O O
@

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Lab

Lab

Saluki

Lab

Lab

GSP

GSD

Toller

Lab

Lab
Chessie
Lab

Lab
OTHER-Mixed
Dutch Shep
Whippet
Poodle

Lab

Poodle

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/394 3/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Brian Burns

Dawn Jauernik
Brandie Hudecek
Carinne Woodworth
Thomas Barry
Amanda Rodieck
Amy Bonis

Christie Canfield
Kim Miller

Kim Miller
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Kathy Phelan

Kathy Phelan

Alyssa Geib

Albert Foulkes
Garrett Santichen
Katie Powell

Shawn Swindell

Emily Carabello

Score

1
23'6

22'6

20'6

20'6

20" 1

20'0

17'3

17'5

19'0

19'0

17'9

17'0

16'3

15'9

Score
2

22'9

21'3

19" 11

22'0

21" 11

21'3

19'9

19'7

19'0

18'6

19'9

19'4

19'0

18'4

16'10

16'7

17'0

16'9

15'0

Best

23'6

22'6

22'3

22'0

21" 11

21'3

20'6

20'6

201

20'0

19'9

19'4

19'0

19'0

17'9

17'0

17'0

16'9

15'9

9/16


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16256
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16256
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/9289
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/9289
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28147
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28147
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225

6/11/23, 9:07 PM
Division
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Place

10

1

ID #

23444

15103

29781

13962

26568

14787

18138

24555

30884

31275

27112

NADD | Scoreboard

Call Name | Qualifiers | Breed

Riggs SN ENG Sp Span

Lily Grace . Golden

Baer D10,C€ Lab

Vixen 9:10,€ Toller

Teller IR BEL Terv
Cherry D10 € Border Collie
Zap D10 € Border Collie
Timber IR Golden

Echo (- Boykin
Meeko D10 1€ Whippet
Reddington | - - - BEL Mal

Splash #8 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Place

ID #

18438

26266

23579

22005

27145

Call . g

Name Qualifiers | Breed
Yeti Lab
Dozer R Lab
Piper (- Lab
Cadlah DO € Chessie
Taki & Toller

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/394 3/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Jordan Allred
Candyce Beneke
Paralee Smith
Kelsey Huff

Jordan Allred
Michele Godlevski
Michele Godlevski
Emma Aldridge
Brandee Pennington
Ashley Dockham

Holly Roberts

Owner

Dawn Jauernik
Brian Burns

Dawn Jauernik

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas

Christie Canfield

Score
1

14'0

12'6

12'9

10'3

10'9

97

8'9

8'3

7'6

7'7

4'3

Score
1

23'6

23'1

20'6

Score
2

15'6

13'9

11'0

97

9'0

9'0

7'9

5'1

50

Score
2

24" 1

21'3

Best

15'6

13'9

12'9

11'3

11'0

9'7

9'0

9'0

77

5'0

Best

24' 1

23'1

21'9

21'1

21'0

10/16


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15103
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15103
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29781
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29781
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13962
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13962
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26568
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26568
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30884
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30884
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3943/splashid/34869
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145

6/11/23, 9:07 PM
Division
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice

Novice

Place

5

ID #

28147

26365

26885

29780

30773

6153

28361

23444

15103

27225

27733

13962

24555

14787

30884

18138

Call
Name

Willow
Daisy
Kimber
Artie
Fin
Rumor
Gypsy

Riggs

Lily Grace -

Mora
Oslo
Vixen
Timber
Cherry

Echo .

Zap

Splash #9 - Distance Jump (Open)

NADD | Scoreboard

Qualifiers | Breed

OTHER-Mixed
Lab

GSP
Whippet

Lab

Dutch Shep
Lab

ENG Sp Span
Golden
Poodle
Poodle
Toller
Golden
Border Collie
Boykin

Border Collie

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/394 3/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Alyssa Geib
Debra Moorman
Amanda Rodieck
Garrett Santichen
Danielle Coffey
Albert Foulkes
Shawn Swindell
Jordan Allred
Candyce Beneke
Emily Carabello
Katie Powell
Kelsey Huff
Emma Aldridge
Michele Godlevski
Brandee Pennington

Michele Godlevski

Score

20'4

19' 11

20'0

17'10

16'4

17' 4

16'7

14'6

10'0

9'9

8'9

9'0

chre Best
19'3 20'4
20'0 20'0
19'9 20'0
19'7 19'7
17'9 17'9
16'7 17' 4
14'7 16'7
13'4 14'6
12'6 13'7
111 11" 1
11'6 11'6
10'7 11'0
9'0 10'0
9'6 92'9
9'0 92'0
8'6 92'0

11/16


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28147
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28147
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30773
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30773
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15103
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15103
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13962
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13962
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30884
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30884
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3943/splashid/34871

6/11/23, 9:07 PM

Division

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

10

ID #

9260

18438

23579

26266

28444

21321

27145

26885

30153

16610

30820

19602

6153

29780

15769

28361

10813

21090

30685

Call Name
Kali
Yeti
Piper
Dozer
Staley
Reilly
Taki
Kimber
Sophie
Maggie
Siren
Ahsoka
Rumor
Artie
Ruger
Gypsy
Bold
Kool

BIDDY

Qualifiers

.

.
.

.

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Toller

GSP

GSD

Lab
AllAmerican
GSD

Dutch Shep
Whippet
Lab

Lab

Border Collie
Vizsla

OTHER-Mixed

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/394 3/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Susan Miller

Dawn Jauernik
Dawn Jauernik
Brian Burns
Carinne Woodworth
Thomas Barry
Christie Canfield
Amanda Rodieck
Amy Bonis

Alice Wrenn
Jennifer Rouse
Heather Bretscher
Albert Foulkes
Garrett Santichen
Susan Miller
Shawn Swindell
Jennifer Hustler
Kimberley Hamlen

Alice Wrenn

Score
1

22'6

24"'7

22'0

22'6

22'4

20'6

20" 1

19'1

19'0

18'3

17" 11

17'10

17'9

17'6

16" 1

14'9

15'9

14'0

Score
2

24'9

23" 11

22'9

22'1

21" 11

19'6

18'6

18'6

18'1

18'0

16'9

17'3

16" 11

14'6

15'6

Best

24'9

24'7

22'9

22'6

22'4

21'7

21'0

20" 1

20'0

19'6

18'6

18'6

18'1

18'0

17'6

17'3

16' 11

15'9

15'6

12/16


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/9260
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/9260
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15769
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15769
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/10813
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/10813
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21090
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/160/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21090
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30685
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30685

6/11/23, 9:07 PM

Division

Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice

Novice

Place | ID #
1 29781
2 30884
1 24555
2 31275
3 27112

Call Name

Baer
Echo
Timber
Meeko

Reddington

Splash #10 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Place ID #
1 18438
2 9260
3 28444
1 21321
2 14986
3 24356
4 23579
5 26266
6 18803
7 30153
8 23614

Call Name

Yeti
Kali
Staley
Reilly
Connor
Duckey
Piper
Dozer
Millie
Sophie

Bentley

Qualifiers

.

Qualifiers

©

®

©
- ®

OB,

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Lab
Boykin
Golden
Whippet

BEL Mal

Breed

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Chessie
AllAmerican
Lab

Lab

Lab

GSD

Lab

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/394 3/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Paralee Smith
Brandee Pennington
Emma Aldridge
Ashley Dockham

Holly Roberts

Owner

Dawn Jauernik

Susan Miller

Carinne Woodworth

Thomas Barry

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Molly Schertzinger

Dawn Jauernik

Brian Burns

Kim Miller

Amy Bonis

Kim Miller

Score
1

13'6

9'0

9'3

6'0

5'3

Score
1

25'0

22'3

22'0

21' 1

22'4

22'4

Score
2

12'9

10'0

8'7

7'3

50

Score
2

24'3

24' 11

24'0

23" 11

22'9

22'6

Best

13'6

10'0

9'3

7'3

5'3

Best

25'0

24' 1

24'0

23'11

22'9

22'6

22'4

22'4

21'0

21'0

20'7

13/16


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29781
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29781
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30884
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30884
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3943/splashid/34872
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/9260
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/9260
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614

6/11/23, 9:07 PM
Division
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice

Novice

Place

9

10

11

ID #

27145

19602

26885

16610

30820

29780

28361

30685

6153

15769

10813

21090

24555

29781

30884

31275

27112

Call Name

Taki
Ahsoka
Kimber
Maggie
Siren
Artie
Gypsy
BIDDY
Rumor
Ruger
Bold
Kool
Timber
Baer
Echo
Meeko

Reddington

Splash #11 - Distance Jump (Open)

Qualifiers

.

.

.

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Toller

GSD

GSP

Lab
AllAmerican
Whippet

Lab
OTHER-Mixed
Dutch Shep
Lab

Border Collie
Vizsla
Golden

Lab

Boykin
Whippet

BEL Mal

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/394 3/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Christie Canfield
Heather Bretscher
Amanda Rodieck
Alice Wrenn
Jennifer Rouse
Garrett Santichen
Shawn Swindell
Alice Wrenn
Albert Foulkes
Susan Miller
Jennifer Hustler
Kimberley Hamlen
Emma Aldridge
Paralee Smith
Brandee Pennington
Ashley Dockham

Holly Roberts

Score

20'4

19'0

19'0

19'0

18'7

18'4

17'0

17'6

17'5

15'3

15'3

15'0

chre Best
1911 | 20'4
18'7 19'0
18'3 19'0
17'3 19'0
18'4 18'7
17"11 | 18'4
17°11 117" 1
15'0 17'6
15'2 17'5
16'0 16'0
15'0 15'3
1211 | 15'0
12'6 12'6
12'3 12'3
10'3 10'3
8'6 8'6
5'3 6'0

14/16


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30685
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30685
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15769
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15769
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/10813
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/10813
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21090
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/160/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21090
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29781
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29781
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30884
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30884
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3943/splashid/34873

6/11/23, 9:07 PM
Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Place

ID #

9260

14986

21321

24356

26266

27145

30153

18803

19602

23614

29780

16610

26885

28361

30685

15769

24555

30884

29781

Call Name
Kali
Connor
Reilly
Duckey
Dozer
Taki
Sophie
Millie
Ahsoka
Bentley
Artie
Maggie
Kimber
Gypsy
BIDDY
Ruger
Timber
Echo

Baer

Qualifiers

1@».

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Lab

Chessie

Lab
AllAmerican
Lab

Toller

GSD

Lab

GSD

Lab
Whippet
Lab

GSP

Lab
OTHER-Mixed
Lab

Golden
Boykin

Lab

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/394 3/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Susan Miller
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Thomas Barry

Molly Schertzinger
Brian Burns

Christie Canfield
Amy Bonis

Kim Miller

Heather Bretscher
Kim Miller

Garrett Santichen
Alice Wrenn
Amanda Rodieck
Shawn Swindell
Alice Wrenn

Susan Miller

Emma Aldridge
Brandee Pennington

Paralee Smith

Score

23'9

22'6

21" 1

20'3

20'0

20'3

20'3

18'0

19'0

19" 11

18'0

18'0

18'9

17'3

16'6

15'9

Score

25'0

23'3

20" 11

18' 11

20'0

19" 11

18'3

19'6

19'0

17" 11

18'0

17'3

14'0

1111

10'6

Best

25'0

23'3

21' 1

21" 1

21'3

20" 11

20'3

20'0

19" 11

19" 11

19'6

19'0

18'9

18'0

17'3

15'9

13'3

11" 11

11'3

15/16


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/9260
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/9260
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30685
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30685
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15769
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15769
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30884
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30884
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29781
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29781

6/11/23, 9:07 PM

Division | Place

Novice 1

Splash #12 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place

Master 1
Master 2
Master 3
Master 4
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 3
Senior 4
Junior 1

ID #

27112

ID #

29780

26266

27145

26885

19602

16610

28361

30685

24555

Call Name

Reddington

Call
Name

Artie
Dozer
Taki
Kimber
Ahsoka
Maggie
Gypsy
BIDDY

Timber

NADD | Scoreboard

Qualifiers  Breed

BEL Mal

Qualifiers | Breed

:

Whippet

Lab

Toller

GSP

GSD

Lab

Lab
OTHER-Mixed

Golden

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/394 3/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Holly Roberts

Owner

Garrett Santichen
Brian Burns
Christie Canfield
Amanda Rodieck
Heather Bretscher
Alice Wrenn
Shawn Swindell
Alice Wrenn

Emma Aldridge

Score

6'3

Score

19'6

20'9

19'3

20'3

19'3

16'9

15'0

16'6

12'9

Score
2

3'6

Score
2

20" 1

20'0

20'6

20'0

18'0

18' 11

17'0

15'9

12'6

Best

6'3

Best

20" 11

20'9

20'6

20'3

19'3

18" 11

17'0

16'6

12'9

16/16


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3943/splashid/34874
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16610
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30685
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30685
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555

